2645 Federal Signal Drive, University Park, IL 60484 800.446.6809        www.fedsig.com©2021-2022 Federal Signal Corporation     M4069 | 122
Exterior Mount/Perimeter Lights
MicroPulse® Ultra
FEATURES
• Superior warning with high-powered LEDs
• Low-profile design offers a wider range of
mounting locations
• (25) Selectable flash patterns

MicroPulse, Pathfinder, Solaris, SpectraLux, FSLink and FSJoin are trademarks of Federal Signal Corporation.
©2021-2022 Federal Signal Corporation     M4069 | 122
HOW TO ORDER
MICROPULSE ULTRA 3, SINGLE-COLOR, SURFACE MOUNT,
12/24 VDC, CLEAR LENS
MPS31U-A 3-LED light head, Amber
MPS31U-B 3-LED light head, Blue
MPS31U-R 3-LED light head, Red
MPS31U-W 3-LED light head, White
MICROPULSE ULTRA 3, DUAL-COLOR, SURFACE MOUNT,
12/24 VDC, CLEAR LENS
MPS32U-RB 6-LED light head, Red/Blue
MPS32U-BW 6-LED light head, Blue/White
MPS32U-AW 6-LED light head, Amber/White
MPS32U-RW 6-LED light head, Red/White
MPS32U-BA 6-LED light head, Blue/Amber
MPS32U-RA 6-LED light head, Red/Amber
MPS32U-AG 6-LED light head, Amber/Green
MICROPULSE ULTRA 6, SINGLE-COLOR, SURFACE MOUNT,
12/24 VDC, CLEAR LENS
MPS61U-A 6-LED light head, Amber
MPS61U-B 6-LED light head, Blue
MPS61U-R 6-LED light head, Red
MPS61U-W 6-LED light head, White
MICROPULSE ULTRA 6, DUAL-COLOR, SURFACE MOUNT,
12/24 VDC, CLEAR LENS
MPS62U-AW 12-LED light head, Amber/White
MPS62U-RB 12-LED light head, Red/Blue
MPS62U-BA 12-LED light head, Blue/Amber
MPS62U-BW 12-LED light head, Blue/White
MPS62U-RW 12-LED light head, Red/White
MICROPULSE ULTRA 6, TRI-COLOR, SURFACE MOUNT,
12/24 VDC, CLEAR LENS
MPS63U-RBW 18-LED light head, Red/Blue/White
MPS63U-BAW 18-LED light head, Blue/Amber/White
MPS63U-RBA 18-LED light head Red/Blue/Amber
MPS63U-RAW 18-LED light head, Red/Amber/White
MPS63U-AGW 18-LED light head, Amber/Green/White
MICROPLULSE ULTRA 6, TRI-COLOR, SURFACE MOUNT,
12/24 VDC, CLEAR LENS,  8-FT, (243.8 CM) CABLE
MPS63U-8FT-RBW 18-LED light head, Red/Blue/White
MICROPULSE ULTRA 12, SINGLE-COLOR, SURFACE MOUNT,
12/24 VDC, CLEAR LENS
MPS121U-A 12-LED light head, Amber
MPS121U-R 12-LED light head, Red
MICROPULSE ULTRA 12, DUAL-COLOR, SURFACE MOUNT,
12/24 VDC, CLEAR LENS
MPS122U-BW 24-LED light head, Blue/White
MPS122U-AW 24-LED light head, Amber/White
MPS122U-RW 24-LED light head, Red/White
MPS122U-RB 24-LED light head, Red/Blue
MICROPULSE ULTRA 12, TRI-COLOR, SURFACE MOUNT,
12/24 VDC, CLEAR LENS
MPS123U-RBW 36-LED light head, Red/Blue/White
MPS123U-BAW 36-LED light head, Blue/Amber/White